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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

AHMED KHAN 

MUHAMMAD ASIF NAWAZ 

FARYAL AHMAD 

AMJAD KHALID 

ZEESHAN ALI 

ZAINAB EHSAN 

MUHAMMAD AFTAB 

BINYABEEN IQBAL 

MOHSIN RAZA 

FARHAN IBRAHEEM 

HAFIZ MUNEEB AKRAM 

HAFIZ MUHAMMAD FAHAD NAWAZ 

SAMAR HAYAT 

SOHAIL ABBAS 

WAQAR AHMED 

IJAZ AHMED

MUKHTAR HUSSAIN

TASDIQUE AHMED

KHALID MEHMOOD

MUHAMMAD BOOTA

EHSAN ULLAH

MUHAMMAD HANIF

MUHAMMAD IQBAL JAVAID

ARIF HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD IBRAHEEM

CH MUHAMMAD AKRAM

MEHAR MUHAMMAD NAWAZ

SHER AMEER ALI

MUHAMMAD ABBAS

NIAZ AHMED

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

25617121

25613954

25616873

25609180

25608028

25610299

25615723

25600002

25614056

25605474

25612803

25617322

25605257

25608519

25604311

SIALKOT

FAISALABAD

RAJANPUR

SAHIWAL

SARGODHA

SARGODHA

PAKPATTAN

OKARA

LAHORE

PAKPATTAN

SARGODHA

OKARA

JHANG

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

R.Y. KHAN

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

ASSISTANT SUB INSPECTOR    -  (BS-9)

ANTI-CORRUPTION ESTABLISHMENT, PUNJAB

20 Case #  16C2020

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA
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16

26

28

36

49

SOHAIL ABBAS 

DUR E SHEHWAR ELAHI
(Selected against Women
Quota)

TATHEER ZAHRA (Selected
against Women Quota)

AMBREEN NOOR (Selected
against Women Quota)

AMISH ASHRAF (Selected
against Minorities Quota)

NAZAR MUHAMMAD

FAZAL ELAHI AWAN

SYED SHABIR HUSSAIN NAQVI

NOOR MUHAMMAD

ASHRAF MASIH

16

17

18

19

20

25614272

25603478

25615594

25611124

25615296

HAFIZABAD

MULTAN

SAHIWAL

CHINIOT

LAHORE

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

ASSISTANT SUB INSPECTOR    -  (BS-9)

ANTI-CORRUPTION ESTABLISHMENT, PUNJAB

20 Case #  16C2020

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

MUHAMMAD JUNAID 

MUHAMMAD ALI RAZA KHAN 

JUNAID TARIQ 

NOUSHAD  ALI 

HAFIZ AMIR FARID 

AHSAN AYYAZ 

HAMMAD AKBAR 

ABDUL KARIM

IMTIAZ ALI ANJUM

TARIQ NAZEER

LIAQAT ALI

MUNIR HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD SHAFI

ALI AKBAR

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

25602410

25612423

25613087

25617610

25614233

25617397

25608947

R.Y. KHAN

JHANG

LAHORE

SIALKOT

LAHORE

SHEIKHUPURA

LAHORE

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection

OPEN QUOTA

WOMEN QUOTA

WOMEN QUOTA

WOMEN QUOTA

MINORITY
QUOTA
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Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

ASSISTANT SUB INSPECTOR    -  (BS-9)

ANTI-CORRUPTION ESTABLISHMENT, PUNJAB

20 Case #  16C2020

24

25

27

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

37

38

ALI RAZA SHAH 

MUHAMMAD ASHFAQ 

BILAL AHMAD 

MUHAMMAD SOHAIB 

MUHAMMAD KASHIF KHAN 

MUHAMMAD SHAHZAD 

JAWAD AHMED 

JAOHER RAZA 

USAMA MUBEEN 

SYED MOHAMMAD ADNAN HAIDER 

ALEENA KHAN 

MUHAMMAD UZAIR ARSHAD 

IJAZ HUSSAIN SHAH

MAQBOOL AHMAD

SHAHBAZ AHAMD

MUHAMMAD SALEEM

SUFAID KHAN

MUHAMMAD NAWAZ

GULZAR AHMED

MUHAMMAD JAFER

MUHAMMAD ANSAR BAIG

SYED AZHAR HUSSAIN SHAH

MOMIN KHAN

ARSHAD ALI

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

25617856

25609635

25609476

25615508

25616300

25612435

25604126

25607916

25611535

25607112

25602370

25612816

FAISALABAD

CHINIOT

SHEIKHUPURA

R.Y. KHAN

KHANEWAL

HAFIZABAD

SARGODHA

M. GARH

SARGODHA

CHINIOT

RAWALPINDI

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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No.
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No.

Candidate's Name/
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Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

ASSISTANT SUB INSPECTOR    -  (BS-9)

ANTI-CORRUPTION ESTABLISHMENT, PUNJAB

20 Case #  16C2020

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

EJAZ UL HAQ 

MUHAMMAD MOHSIN HANIF 

MUHAMMAD JARRAR HAIDAR 

AFSHAN MUJAHID 

ATIQ UR REHMAN 

MUHAMMAD KASHIF 

UMAIR ABBAS 

HAFIZ MUHAMMAD SAAD ULLAH 

RESHAM SHAHZADI 

JAHAN ZAIB 

NAZIR AHMAD

MUHAMMAD HANIF

TAHIR MEHMOOD

MUJAHID HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD IQBAL

MUHAMMAD ASLAM

MALIK MITHU

JAM MUREED HUSSAIN

NUSRAT ALI

AFZAAL HUSSAIN

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

25600493

25601807

25616412

25608707

25604319

25614965

25601126

25613910

25602111

25615697

KHANEWAL

BHAKKAR

KHUSHAB

NAROWAL

KASUR

CHINIOT

BHAKKAR

R.Y. KHAN

CHINIOT

HAFIZABAD

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

MUHAMMAD  WAQAS 

FAISALAZIZ 

NAIK MUHAMMAD RAZA

AZIZ UL REHMAN

1

2

25614885

25606219

FAISALABAD

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

FAIL

FAIL

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Qualify the Interview
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Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

ASSISTANT SUB INSPECTOR    -  (BS-9)

ANTI-CORRUPTION ESTABLISHMENT, PUNJAB

20 Case #  16C2020

Note :

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 

FAISAL ZAIN KHAN 

MUHAMMAD HASNAIN TAYYAB 

AWAIS KHAN 

MUHAMMAD ADNAN ZULFIQAR 

JUNAID AKRAM 

UMAR ASHRAF 

SHAZIA IBRAHIM 

SANA YOUNAS 

MUHAMMAD SOHAIB 

ZAIN KHAN

MUHAMMAD SALEEM

TASNEEM-UL- HAQ- KHAN

RANA ZULFIQAR ALI

MUHAMMAD AKRAM

MUHAMMAD ASHRAF

MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM

MUHAMMAD YOUNAS

GHULAM MUSTAFA

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

25605568

25612535

25617421

25614291

25607065

25617810

25603887

25607986

25602736

KASUR

SAHIWAL

SHEIKHUPURA

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

SARGODHA

LAHORE

SHEIKHUPURA

VEHARI

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL


